Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

Copeland CRLQ-0350-TFD-523

Specifications

Marque
Le type
Réfrigérant

Refrigerant type

kW at +109C/+40¢°C

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
Remarques |

Tailles

Stock

HOS BV

Copeland
CRLQ-0350-TFD-523
Freon

R 404 A or other types
14,5

9,8

8

6,4

3,7

"
300x250%400 mm Description

(LxWxH)
2
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